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David Rivera

From: James Murphy
Sent: Monday, May 09, 2022 10:21 AM
To: Connor Peede
Cc: jay.dewing@sothebys.realty; David Rivera; Wayne Bergman; Bradley Falco
Subject: RE: APPLICANT REPRESENTATIVE

Thank you Connor. 
 
James G. Murphy  
Assistant Director of Planning, Zoning & Building 
Town of Palm Beach 
Planning, Zoning & Building 
360 S. County Road 
Palm Beach, FL  33480 
www.townofpalmbeach.com 
 
From: Connor Peede <connor9915@gmail.com>  
Sent: Monday, May 09, 2022 10:07 AM 
To: James Murphy <jmurphy@TownOfPalmBeach.com> 
Cc: jay.dewing@sothebys.realty; David Rivera <drivera@TownOfPalmBeach.com>; Wayne Bergman 
<wbergman@TownOfPalmBeach.com>; Bradley Falco <bfalco@TownOfPalmBeach.com> 
Subject: Re: APPLICANT REPRESENTATIVE 
 

******Note: This email was sent from a source external to the Town of Palm Beach. Links or attachments should not 
be accessed unless expected from a trusted source. Additionally, all requests for information or changes to Town 
records should be verified for authenticity.****** 

Hey James,  
I'm confirming that I have spoken with Mrs. Maddock and Jay Dewing this morning ‐ the current design reflects the 
owner's intentions for the beach cabana .  
 
I apologize that I'm short on time this morning; I'll call you back today to discuss all this over the phone. 
 
 
Thanks!  
Connor Peede R.A., NCARB, AIA  
License No. AR101052 
Connor9915@gmail.com 
561‐379‐3095 
 
 
On Mon, May 9, 2022 at 9:57 AM James Murphy <jmurphy@townofpalmbeach.com> wrote: 

Good morning John,  

  

Please see application, as of now, Connor Peede is the authorized agent on behalf of the application. 
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Best 

JGM 

  

James G. Murphy  
Assistant Director of Planning, Zoning & Building 
Town of Palm Beach 
Planning, Zoning & Building 
360 S. County Road 
Palm Beach, FL  33480 

www.townofpalmbeach.com 

  


